Building Inspection

PERMIT
0000061153
ISSUED

0000062543
ISSUED

0000062562
ISSUED

0000062662
FINALED

0000062918
ISSUED

0000062989
ISSUED

0000063067
ISSUED

0000063112
FINALED

0000063134
ISSUED

0000063154
ISSUED

0000063166
ISSUED

0000063175
ISSUED

0000063192
ISSUED

0000063193
ISSUED

0000063209
FINALED

NRES

NRES

RCOM

OTHR

RRES

OTHR

RRES

OTHR

OTHR

SOLAR

MHI

RRES

NCOM

NCOM

MHI

Imperial County, CA

APP TYPE LOC P-DATE P-NAME P-ADDR

CNTY 11/19/2025 HEBER MEADOWS LAND HOLDING 1183 CORRELL CT
FOUR 2-STORY 16-UNIT BLDGS. AND ONE 1-STORY COMMUNITY BUILDING 64 TOTAL APARTMENTS

CNTY 11/21/2025 JIMENEZ GABRIEL 1421 MC CABE COVE RD
NEW SFD WITH SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

CNTY 11/03/2025 BLM-EL CENTRO 3000 IMLER RD
MAINTENCE ON EXISTING WIRELESS SITE. SWAPPING 3 ANTENNAS FOR 3 NEW ANTENNAS

CNTY 11/04/2025 URBINA REYNO & ROSELIA 2241 W EVAN HEWES HWY
RE-ENERGIZE (NO POWER FOR MORE THAN 6 MONTHS)

CNTY 11/24/2025 URAGA EDUARDO O.NAVARRO ALICIA, FARIAS ERI 17 DOVE CT
NEW ACCESORY DWELLING UNIT ATTACHED (ADU) 10x37 (382 SQFT)

CNTY 11/19/2025 COUNTY OF IMPERIAL 373 E ATEN RD
TMOBILE TO COLOCATE ONTO AN EXISTING TOWER

CNTY 11/04/2025 ANGULO LIDIA 41 W MAPLE AVE
GARAGE CONVERSION TO ADU (760 SQ FT)

CNTY 11/05/2025 HEBER MEADOWS ILP 1183 CORRELL CT
NEW CATV POWER SUPPLY/ ELECTRICAL PEDESTAL TO TIE INTO EXISTING IID METER AND TRANSFORMER.

CNTY 11/10/2025 DTS GENERATIONS LLC 397 EVAN HEWES HWY
NEW PAVED PARKING, RETENTION BASIN AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS

CNTY 11/21/2025 HOSTETLER GARRETT & MONIQUE CHERIE 2592 OLD RIVER RD
SOLAR ROOF MOUNT AND TESLA ESS

CNTY 11/20/2025 BERNAL NORMA |. & EDGAR DANIEL 1540 CHARLESTON AVE
INSTALL MOBILE HOME 24' X 60'

CNTY 11/10/2025 DIAZ DOLORES & CANAZ ROGELIO JT 349 E GRAFTON RD
NEW ATTACHED 3 CAR GARAGE (962 SQ FT)

CNTY 11/12/2025 7835 E NOFFSINGER RD

IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued
P-VALUE
$10,000,000.00

$738,080.00

$50,000.00

$400.00

$45,000.00

$85,000.00

$20,000.00

$7,000.00

$500,000.00

$35,000.00

$220,000.00

$110,000.00

$200,000.00

INSTALLATION OF (2) NEW EQUPMENT SHELTERS, BACK UP GENERATOR AND UTILITY H-FRAME WITHIN EXISTING FENCED COMPOUND.

CNTY 11/12/2025 WILLIAMS TOM C/O LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS / 672 SIDEWINDER RD

$200,000.00

INSTALLATION OF (2) NEW EQUIPMENT SHELTERS BACK UP GENERATOR AND UTILITY H-FRAME WITHIN EXISTING FENCED COMPOUND

CNTY 11/07/2025 CAMPBELL JOSEPH 2881 ARGUS AVE
RETROFIT PERMANENT FOUNDATION

Monday, December 1, 2025

$5,000.00
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Building Inspection

PERMIT APP TYPE

0000063234 NRES
ISSUED

0000063237 OTHR
FINALED

0000063241 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063258 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063289 RRES
ISSUED

0000063303 RRES
ISSUED

0000063306 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063311 POOL
ISSUED

0000063318 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063323 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063324 RRES
ISSUED

0000063327 ROOF
ISSUED

0000063328 ROOF
ISSUED

0000063331 OTHR
ISSUED

0000063333 ROOF
ISSUED

Imperial County, CA

LOC P-DATE P-NAME P-ADDR

CNTY 11/12/2025 BURQUIST JOHN R/DEBBIE L/JUSTIN J/JJEFFREY D 2144 VILLA LN

INSTALL SHOP/GARAGE WITH ELECTRICAL AND RESTROOM

CNTY 11/03/2025 EMPORIAII LLC 801 MAIN ST

NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE (METER, DISCONNECT) TO SERVICE NEW VFD AND ELECTRIC PUMP FOR AG USE

CNTY 11/04/2025 BOMBAY BEACH COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT 2191 SECOND ST
CELL SITE MODIFICATIONS

CNTY 11/25/2025 JEX ENTERPRISES INC // ANNETTE HELLMICH 1812 PAN AMERICAN STREET
REMOVE AND REPLACE ANTENNAS AND ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING WIRELESS FACILITY FOR AT&T

CNTY 11/13/2025 MONTES ANA M 450 E MCCABE RD
EXISTING ROOM RESTORATION (DAMAGED)

CNTY 11/12/2025 CMIV HOLDINGS LLC 1770 W EVAN HEWES HWY
BUILD FULL CANTALEVER SHADE WITH FOUNDATION

CNTY 11/07/2025 SUPERSTITION MOUNTAIN VENTURES LLC 3400 WHEELER RD
SET UP OF MUSIC STAGE FOR IMPERIAL COUNTY LIGHTS FESTIVAL EVENT

CNTY 11/03/2025 TRAVIS CHAD L & AMY L JT 677 HAMBLET RD
PERMIT FOR EXISTING POOL WITHOUT PERMIT

CNTY 11/13/2025 CALIFORNIA DESSERT PROPERTIES LLC C/O DAVI 2397 HIGHLINE RD
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SILOS AND CLEAN UP AND CLEAN UP 2 OLD SILOS DEBRIS AREA

CNTY 11/14/2025 RAMIREZ LADISLAO D & ANGELAV 1189 N MAPLE AVE
METER UPGRADE INTO A DOUBLE PAR METER 225 AMPS (125/100)

CNTY 11/25/2025 HEMPHILL JACK 1765 CITRUS LN
2 NEW POST FOOTING, 2 POST, 1 BEAM, TRUSSES & ROOFING

CNTY 11/05/2025 MARINI WILLIAM DAVID 1663 E THIESEN RD
RE-ROOF
CNTY 11/19/2025 BEVINS INEZ TR 1675 E HAVENS ROAD

REPLACE STORM DAMAGED ROOF

CNTY 11/04/2025 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO 1656 E ZENOS RD
PANEL UPGRADE & 200 AMP

CNTY 11/10/2025 HUYNH ANTHONY & DANG DIANA TRUC 134 W MC CABE RD
RE-ROOF REMOVE EXISTING MATERIAL INSTALL NEW COOL ROOF SYSTEM. (6400-sq.ft)

Monday, December 1, 2025

IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued
P-VALUE
$25,000.00

$38,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$120,000.00

$18,000.00

$7,600.00

$65,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$14,300.00

$13,000.00

$24,000.00

$3,000.00

$28,000.00
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Building Inspection

PERMIT
0000063334
ISSUED

0000063341
FINAL

0000063342
ISSUED

0000063344
ISSUED

0000063345
ISSUED

0000063357
ISSUED

0000063360
ISSUED

0000063366
FINALED

0000063375
ISSUED

0000063376
ISSUED

0000063383
ISSUED

MO005584
ISSUED

MO005586
ISSUED

MO005588
ISSUED

MO005589
ISSUED

APP TYPE

OTHR

RRES

OTHR

RRES

RRES

RRES

OTHR

SOLARAP

OTHR

OTHR

OTHR

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

Imperial Cou nty, CA IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued

LOC P-DATE P-NAME P-ADDR
CNTY 11/25/2025 1D 333 E BARIONI BLVD
DESTROY 10 GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELLS AS DIRECTED BY THE CALIFORNIA REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD

CNTY 11/10/2025 MOUNTAIN MOVER INVESTMENT LLC 2117 WHST
ELECT PMT APP TO CONNECT ELECTRIC SERVICE

CNTY 11/26/2025 CEDAR 2 SES LLC 7552 WIEST RD
DRILL 600" WELL, LCS CASING 300' OF SCREEN, 280 BLANK CASING, GRAVEL PACKED & ANNULAR SEAL. SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

CNTY 11/24/2025 FELIX OTHONIEL F & FIGUEROA SAYDAE CDE JT 2780 COCO AVE
CHANGE OUT OF 50 GAL WATER HEATER,; LIKE FOR LIKE; IN GARAGE

CNTY 11/21/2025 ASCENCIO DAVID 1813 W RIO VISTA ST
CODE COMPLIANCE- REMODEL INTERIOR

CNTY 11/26/2025 MILLER DAVID H & JACQUELINE D 2828 W EVAN HEWES HWY
ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION

CNTY 11/13/2025 WESTERN FARM SERVICE 305 LARSEN RD
EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL INSTALL A NEW 600 AMP 3 PHASE SPEEDY BOARD

CNTY 11/14/2025 KC LEIGHTY 3386 ALOHA LN
ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION

CNTY 11/26/2025 AYON CYNTHIA K 1478 HWY 86
REMODEL TO GARAGE (REACTIVATION OF BP 53391)

CNTY 11/21/2025 TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH OF HOLTVILLE CALIFO 1970 E UNDERWOOD RD
EMERGENCY MAIN PANEL UPGRADE

CNTY 11/21/2025 HEWITT RONI 3422 JUDY AVE
RE-ENERGIZE ELECTRICAL TO PROPERTY

e 11/25/2025 JORGE JESUS 1786 ADAMS AVE
INSTALLATION OF 2 MINI SPLITS

i 11/03/2025 ZAMORA GREGORIO 1786 W ADAMS AVE
AWNING
e 11/03/2025 CASTRO ARTEMIA E 1786 W ADAMS AVE

2 MINI SPLIT INSTALLED. 7 YEARS AGO

i 11/21/2025 GIOS MOBILE HOME ESTATES 1850 W LINCOLN AVE
REPAIRS PER ATTACHED LETTER DATED 9/2/25 AWNING , REPAIR, DECK STAIRWAY, CODE COMPLIANCE

Monday, December 1, 2025

P-VALUE
$85,000.00

$949.12

$700,000.00

$2,000.00

$35,000.00

$20,000.00

$65,000.00

$12,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,800.00

$250.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Building Inspection Im pe rial Cou nty, CA IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued
PERMIT APP TYPE LOC P-DATE P-NAME P-ADDR

P-VALUE

M005591 ACC o 11/21/2025 RARDON DEBRA 3100 W HWY 86 $15,000.00
ISSUED INSTALL OF CABANA/ SUNROOM

M005592 ACC o 11/20/2025 WHEEL ESTATES INVESTORS LLC 1101 N 6TH ST $1,500.00
ISSUED ADA RAMP

M005593 MHI il 11/24/2025 GUERRERO BECERRIL MIGUEL A 1786 ADAMS AVENUE $0.00
ISSUED REACTIVIATION OF PERMIT M005049 FOR FINAL INSPECTION

Issued from: 11/03/2025 through: 11/26/2025 Total Number of Records Processed: 48 Total Value:  $13,608,879.12
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