

Building Inspection

Imperial County, CA

IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued

PERMIT	APP TYPE	LOC	P-DATE	P-NAME	P-ADDR	P-VALUE
0000061153 ISSUED	NRES	CNTY	11/19/2025	HEBER MEADOWS LAND HOLDING FOUR 2-STORY 16-UNIT BLDGS. AND ONE 1-STORY COMMUNITY BUILDING 64 TOTAL APARTMENTS	1183 CORRELL CT	\$10,000,000.00
0000062543 ISSUED	NRES	CNTY	11/21/2025	JIMENEZ GABRIEL NEW SFD WITH SOLAR PANEL INSTALL	1421 MC CABE COVE RD	\$738,080.00
0000062562 ISSUED	RCOM	CNTY	11/03/2025	BLM-EL CENTRO MAINTENCE ON EXISTING WIRELESS SITE. SWAPPING 3 ANTENNAS FOR 3 NEW ANTENNAS	3000 IMLER RD	\$50,000.00
0000062662 FINALED	OTHR	CNTY	11/04/2025	URBINA REYNO & ROSELIA RE-ENERGIZE (NO POWER FOR MORE THAN 6 MONTHS)	2241 W EVAN HEWES HWY	\$400.00
0000062918 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/24/2025	URAGA EDUARDO O.NAVARRO ALICIA, FARIAS ERI NEW ACCESORY DWELLING UNIT ATTACHED (ADU) 10x37 (382 SQFT)	17 DOVE CT	\$45,000.00
0000062989 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/19/2025	COUNTY OF IMPERIAL TMOBILE TO COLOCATE ONTO AN EXISTING TOWER	373 E ATEN RD	\$85,000.00
0000063067 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/04/2025	ANGULO LIDIA GARAGE CONVERSION TO ADU (760 SQ FT)	41 W MAPLE AVE	\$20,000.00
0000063112 FINALED	OTHR	CNTY	11/05/2025	HEBER MEADOWS ILP NEW CATV POWER SUPPLY/ ELECTRICAL PEDESTAL TO TIE INTO EXISTING IID METER AND TRANSFORMER.	1183 CORRELL CT	\$7,000.00
0000063134 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/10/2025	DTS GENERATIONS LLC NEW PAVED PARKING, RETENTION BASIN AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS	397 EVAN HEWES HWY	\$500,000.00
0000063154 ISSUED	SOLAR	CNTY	11/21/2025	HOSTETLER GARRETT & MONIQUE CHERIE SOLAR ROOF MOUNT AND TESLA ESS	2592 OLD RIVER RD	\$35,000.00
0000063166 ISSUED	MHI	CNTY	11/20/2025	BERNAL NORMA I. & EDGAR DANIEL INSTALL MOBILE HOME 24' X 60'	1540 CHARLESTON AVE	\$220,000.00
0000063175 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/10/2025	DIAZ DOLORES & CANAZ ROGELIO JT NEW ATTACHED 3 CAR GARAGE (962 SQ FT)	349 E GRAFTON RD	\$110,000.00
0000063192 ISSUED	NCOM	CNTY	11/12/2025	INSTALLATION OF (2) NEW EQUPMENT SHELTERS, BACK UP GENERATOR AND UTILITY H-FRAME WITHIN EXISTING FENCED COMPOUND.	7835 E NOFFSINGER RD	\$200,000.00
0000063193 ISSUED	NCOM	CNTY	11/12/2025	WILLIAMS TOM C/O LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS / INSTALLATION OF (2) NEW EQUIPMENT SHELTERS BACK UP GENERATOR AND UTILITY H-FRAME WITHIN EXISTING FENCED COMPOUND	672 SIDEWINDER RD	\$200,000.00
0000063209 FINALED	MHI	CNTY	11/07/2025	CAMPBELL JOSEPH RETROFIT PERMANENT FOUNDATION	2881 ARGUS AVE	\$5,000.00

Building Inspection**Imperial County, CA****IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued**

PERMIT	APP TYPE	LOC	P-DATE	P-NAME	P-ADDR	P-VALUE
0000063234 ISSUED	NRES	CNTY	11/12/2025	BURQUIST JOHN R/DEBBIE L/JUSTIN J/JEFFREY D INSTALL SHOP/GARAGE WITH ELECTRICAL AND RESTROOM	2144 VILLA LN	\$25,000.00
0000063237 FINALED	OTHR	CNTY	11/03/2025	EMPORIA II LLC NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE (METER, DISCONNECT) TO SERVICE NEW VFD AND ELECTRIC PUMP FOR AG USE	801 MAIN ST	\$38,000.00
0000063241 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/04/2025	BOMBAY BEACH COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT CELL SITE MODIFICATIONS	2191 SECOND ST	\$25,000.00
0000063258 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/25/2025	JEX ENTERPRISES INC // ANNETTE HELLMICH REMOVE AND REPLACE ANTENNAS AND ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING WIRELESS FACILITY FOR AT&T	1812 PAN AMERICAN STREET	\$25,000.00
0000063289 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/13/2025	MONTES ANA M EXISTING ROOM RESTORATION (DAMAGED)	450 E MCCABE RD	\$120,000.00
0000063303 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/12/2025	CMIV HOLDINGS LLC BUILD FULL CANTALEVER SHADE WITH FOUNDATION	1770 W EVAN HEWES HWY	\$18,000.00
0000063306 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/07/2025	SUPERSTITION MOUNTAIN VENTURES LLC SET UP OF MUSIC STAGE FOR IMPERIAL COUNTY LIGHTS FESTIVAL EVENT	3400 WHEELER RD	\$7,600.00
0000063311 ISSUED	POOL	CNTY	11/03/2025	TRAVIS CHAD L & AMY L JT PERMIT FOR EXISTING POOL WITHOUT PERMIT	677 HAMBLET RD	\$65,000.00
0000063318 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/13/2025	CALIFORNIA DESSERT PROPERTIES LLC C/O DAVI DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SILOS AND CLEAN UP AND CLEAN UP 2 OLD SILOS DEBRIS AREA	2397 HIGHLINE RD	\$15,000.00
0000063323 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/14/2025	RAMIREZ LADISLAO D & ANGELA V METER UPGRADE INTO A DOUBLE PAR METER 225 AMPS (125/100)	1189 N MAPLE AVE	\$5,000.00
0000063324 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/25/2025	HEMPHILL JACK 2 NEW POST FOOTING, 2 POST, 1 BEAM, TRUSSES & ROOFING	1765 CITRUS LN	\$14,300.00
0000063327 ISSUED	ROOF	CNTY	11/05/2025	MARINI WILLIAM DAVID RE-ROOF	1663 E THIESEN RD	\$13,000.00
0000063328 ISSUED	ROOF	CNTY	11/19/2025	BEVINS INEZ TR REPLACE STORM DAMAGED ROOF	1675 E HAVENS ROAD	\$24,000.00
0000063331 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/04/2025	MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO PANEL UPGRADE & 200 AMP	1656 E ZENOS RD	\$3,000.00
0000063333 ISSUED	ROOF	CNTY	11/10/2025	HUYNH ANTHONY & DANG DIANA TRUC RE-ROOF REMOVE EXISTING MATERIAL INSTALL NEW COOL ROOF SYSTEM. (6400-sq.ft)	134 W MC CABE RD	\$28,000.00

Building Inspection

Imperial County, CA

IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued

PERMIT	APP TYPE	LOC	P-DATE	P-NAME	P-ADDR	P-VALUE
0000063334 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/25/2025	I I D DESTROY 10 GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELLS AS DIRECTED BY THE CALIFORNIA REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD	333 E BARIONI BLVD	\$85,000.00
0000063341 FINAL	RRES	CNTY	11/10/2025	MOUNTAIN MOVER INVESTMENT LLC ELECT PMT APP TO CONNECT ELECTRIC SERVICE	2117 W H ST	\$949.12
0000063342 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/26/2025	CEDAR 2 SES LLC DRILL 600' WELL, LCS CASING 300' OF SCREEN, 280 BLANK CASING, GRAVEL PACKED & ANNULAR SEAL. SUBMERSIBLE PUMP	7552 WIEST RD	\$700,000.00
0000063344 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/24/2025	FELIX OTHONIEL F & FIGUEROA SAYDA E C DE JT CHANGE OUT OF 50 GAL WATER HEATER; LIKE FOR LIKE; IN GARAGE	2780 COCO AVE	\$2,000.00
0000063345 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/21/2025	ASCENCIO DAVID CODE COMPLIANCE- REMODEL INTERIOR	1813 W RIO VISTA ST	\$35,000.00
0000063357 ISSUED	RRES	CNTY	11/26/2025	MILLER DAVID H & JACQUELINE D ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION	2828 W EVAN HEWES HWY	\$20,000.00
0000063360 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/13/2025	WESTERN FARM SERVICE EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL INSTALL A NEW 600 AMP 3 PHASE SPEEDY BOARD	305 LARSEN RD	\$65,000.00
0000063366 FINALED	SOLARAP	CNTY	11/14/2025	KC LEIGHTY ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALLATION	3386 ALOHA LN	\$12,000.00
0000063375 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/26/2025	AYON CYNTHIA K REMODEL TO GARAGE (REACTIVATION OF BP 53391)	1478 HWY 86	\$25,000.00
0000063376 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/21/2025	TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH OF HOLTVILLE CALIFO EMERGENCY MAIN PANEL UPGRADE	1970 E UNDERWOOD RD	\$2,800.00
0000063383 ISSUED	OTHR	CNTY	11/21/2025	HEWITT RONI RE-ENERGIZE ELECTRICAL TO PROPERTY	3422 JUDY AVE	\$250.00
M005584 ISSUED	ACC	****	11/25/2025	JORGE JESUS INSTALLATION OF 2 MINI SPLITS	1786 ADAMS AVE	\$0.00
M005586 ISSUED	ACC	****	11/03/2025	ZAMORA GREGORIO AWNING	1786 W ADAMS AVE	\$3,000.00
M005588 ISSUED	ACC	****	11/03/2025	CASTRO ARTEMIA E 2 MINI SPLIT INSTALLED. 7 YEARS AGO	1786 W ADAMS AVE	\$0.00
M005589 ISSUED	ACC	****	11/21/2025	GIOS MOBILE HOME ESTATES REPAIRS PER ATTACHED LETTER DATED 9/25 AWNING , REPAIR, DECK STAIRWAY, CODE COMPLIANCE	1850 W LINCOLN AVE	\$0.00

Building Inspection**Imperial County, CA****IC_MonthlyPermitsIssued**

PERMIT	APP TYPE	LOC	P-DATE	P-NAME	P-ADDR	P-VALUE
M005591	ACC	****	11/21/2025	RARDON DEBRA	3100 W HWY 86	\$15,000.00
ISSUED			INSTALL OF CABANA/ SUNROOM			
M005592	ACC	****	11/20/2025	WHEEL ESTATES INVESTORS LLC	1101 N 6TH ST	\$1,500.00
ISSUED			ADA RAMP			
M005593	MHI	****	11/24/2025	GUERRERO BECERRIL MIGUEL A	1786 ADAMS AVENUE	\$0.00
ISSUED			REACTIVATION OF PERMIT M005049 FOR FINAL INSPECTION			

Issued from: 11/03/2025 **through:** 11/26/2025**Total Number of Records Processed:**

48

Total Value: \$13,608,879.12